

Works : KANGANWAL ROAD, V.P.O. JUGIANA, G.T. ROAD, LUDHIANA-141120 (INDIA)

: +91-161-2512285

E-mail : gargfurnace@yahoo.com CIN No. : L99999PB1973PLC003385 GSTIN, : 03AAACG8307R1ZD



To,

17th February, 2023

BSE Limited 25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 **Scrip code: 530615**

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended December 31, 2022.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisements pertaining to Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended December 31, 2022, published on 17th February, 2023 in Financial Express (English) at page no. 15 and Punjab Jagran (Punjabi) at page no. 13.

You are requested to take the above information on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For GARG FURNACE LIMITED

SUPREEN Digitally signed by SUPREENA TAGRA Date: 2023.02.17 15:40:43 -08'00'

Supreena Tagra **Company Secretary** PAN: BDHPT9401P

Resourchions com and https://www.lift.com/home-loansiproperties-for-suction for detailed from before subming their Blids for before got in the exaction sise proceedings from before subming their Blids for before got in the exaction sise proceedings. The proceedings of the subminister before the su

ioned above along with upto dated old and balance dues if any will be re

Sd/- Authorised Officer, IIFL Home Finance Limited.

tressed Asset Recovery Branch, Lucknow -23 Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010, 77636/6677681, Email: sarluc@bankofbaroda.co.in DEMAND

of 2002 for Enforcement of Security Interest ad officer of Bank of Baroda Issued Demand Notices under Section wer's/Guarantor's herein below mentioned, Consequent upon the directioned Bank undelivered from the Borrower's/Guarantor's sereby called upon to repay the amount within 60 days from the the bank will take the possession of the immovable and movable reise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 8 & 9 1002.

and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with small be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount and charges and expenses till date of payment.

Amount	Description of property		
+ Unrealized Interest + Inapplied Interest rom 23.01,2023 &	Equitable mortgage of Plot No. 45, situated at Mini Industrial estate at Amarsanda, Nindoora Barabanki, Area: 96.00 Sq.Mtr., Owner: M/s Rasol Food Products, Prop. Mr. Satish Kumar Gupta S/o Krishna Prasad Gupta, Boundaries: (as per Lease deed):		

East: Plot No. 38, West: 9 Mir. Kharanja Road North: Plot No. 44, South: Plot No. 44, South: Plot No. 46. dated 04.10.2021 and Possession Notice dated 02.02.2022 issued length withdrawn on technical property and present being issued

offerred on niminer under 13(4) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement scurity Interest Act, 2002 read with Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned again slow account.

vaccount, particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any age with the property will be subject to the charge of Central Bank of India, for an amount as mentioned below the

Your attention is invited to provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the act in respect of time available to you to redeem the secure asset/assets.

NAME OF THE BRANCH/ BORROWER(5) AND GUARANTOR(5)	DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY/IES	DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE		AMOUNT AS PER DEMAND NOTICE
	Sq. Yards comprised in Khasra No 66//20/2/2 21/1	Publication Khata No. 1 006-07, situ 241, Abadi	n 17.08.2022 90/97-99 as per ated at Village Industrial Area-	Six Hundred Forty Sever only) along with intt. as per
Sale Deed bearing Vasika No. S/c Lt. Sh. Bindraban Kumar. Khasra No. 66//20/2/2, 21/1, Kr. Situated at Village Dhandari K. Ludhiane as per Sale Deed be. Bindraban Kumar. Common E. Bronady. West. Others Propady.	b. Property measuring 393 sata No. 90/97-99 as per Jam alan, Hadbast No. 241, Abac aring Vasika No. 1527 dated Boundaries of the Propertie	25 Sq. Yard abandi for th ii Industrial A 25/05/2015	fs comprised in e year 2006-07, Area-C. Near Ma in the name of S	to be calculated from 16.02.2023, and expenses akkar Colony, Tehsil & District Sh. Tejinder Kumar S/o Lt. Sh.

DATE: 16.02.2023, PLACE: LUDHIANA

AUTHORISED OFFICER, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

POONAWALLA

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED | APPENDIX IV (SEE RULE 8(1)

HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
FORMERLY NOUWA AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)
REGISTERED OFFICE: 602 6th Floor, Zero One IT Park, Sr. No.
791, Ghorpadi, Mundhwa Road, Pune-411036
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Poonavalla Housing Finance Limited (Formety known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) of the above Corporate/ Register office under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred as the "said Act") and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred asther 'said Act') and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a demand notice downloaded calling upon the below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public ingeneral that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on the dates mentioned hereinbellow. The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Poonswella Housing Finance Limited (Formerlyknown as Magma Housing Finance Limited) the amount and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the

secured assets. Details of Property taken in possession are herein below

POSSESSION DATE OF TAKENDATE STATUT ORY AMOUNT IN DEMAND NOTICE (RS.) SR. NAME OF N.O. BORROWERS DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Regd Office : Kanganwai Road, V.P.O. Jugiana G.T.Road, Ludhiana - 141120 ail: gargfurnace@yahoo.com one: 91-161-2512285

GARG GARG FURNACE LTD. CIN: L99999PB1973PLC003385

Phone : 91-101-2012285 Vixit us: www.gargfurnace.com Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter coded 31 Dec 2022

		Year Ended		
Particulars.	31.12.2022	20.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	5,338.02	6,073.48	5,216.47	17,859.74
Nat Profit/Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraoritinary Items.")	53.28	118.28	263.84	632.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Tax, Exceptional audior Extraordinary Itams*)	53.28	118.28	263.84	632.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period. after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary (turns*)	53.28	118.28	263.84	632.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit)(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive lincome (after tax)	53.28	118.28	263.84	625.48
Paul up Equity Share Capital	400.87	400.07	400.87	400.87
Reserves inscluding Revuluation Reserver	1,281.43	1,228,15	830.91	1,072.40
Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	- 14
Net Worth	1,682.30	1,629.02	1,231.78	1,473.27
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
Constanding Redeemable Preferance Shares	-	*	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
Earning Per Share (of /- each) for continuing and discombined operations) Basic : Diluted :	1.33 1.33	2.95 2.95	6.58 6.58	15.77 15.77
Capital Redemption Reserve	+	-	-	-
Debesture Rederigtion Reserve	-	-		-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

assendia.com For Garg Funanciati Devinder Garg Chairman Cum Managing Director, DIR: 01685458

